April

sth and 6t Grade Girls Lacrosse

Sunday

*All practices at the Rink
are pending weather. If
we can get outside

instead we will.
4

11
Optional Practice
Location: B&G Club
Time: 12 to 1pm

18

25

Game: Corning
Location: Home
Time: TBD

**Home Game
locations coming soon

12

19

26

Tuesday

6
6:30pm
Parent/Athlete Meeting

13
Practice
Location: Rink
Time: spm to 6pm

20
Practice
Location: Rink
Time:5pm to 6pm

27

Practice
Location: Rink
Time:5pm to 6pm

Wednesday

14

21

28

Thursday
1
Spring Break
8
15
Practice
Location: Rink
Time: spm to 6pm
22
Practice
Location: Rink
Time: spm to 6pm
29

Game: Whitman
Location: Away
Time: 6pm — Arrive 5:30pm

Friday

Spring Break

16

23

30

Saturday
3
10
17
Practice
Location: Rink
Time:TBD
24



a

sth and 6t Grade Girls Lacrosse

Sunday

2
Game: Corning
Location: Away
Time: TBD
9
Mother’s Day - off
16
Possible Mini
Tournament
23

Game: Horseheads
Location: Away
Time: 12pm — Arrive 11:30

30

Monday

10
Game: Whitman
Location: Home
Time: 6pm — Arrive spm

17
Practice
Location: B&G Club
Time: gpm to 6pm

24
Practice
Location: B&G Club
Time: spm to 6pm

31

Memorial Day - Off

Tuesday
4
Practice
Location: B&G Club
Time: spm to 6pm
11
18

Game: Penn Yan
Location: Home
Time: 6pm — Arrive spm

25
Game: Waterloo
Location: Hold
Time: TBD

Wednesday

12

Practice
Location: B&G Club
Time: spm to 6pm

19
Practice
Location: B&G Club
Time: gpm to 6pm

26
Practice
Location: B&G Club
Time: 5pm to 6pm

Thursday

Game: Penn Yan
Location: Penn Yan
Time: 6pm — Arrive 5:30

13
Game: Waterloo
Location: Hold
Time: TBD

20

Game: Seneca Falls
Location: Seneca Falls
Time: 6pm — Arrive 5:30

27
Game: Phelps
Location: Phelps
Time: 6pm — Arrive 5:30

Friday

14

21

28

Saturday

Practice
Location: B&G Club
Time: 10am to 11:30pm

8
Practice
Location: B&G Club
Time: 10am to 11:30pm

15

22

29



June

sth and 6t Grade Girls Lacrosse

Sunday

13

20

27

Monday

14

21

28

Tuesday

Game: Seneca Falls
Location: Home
Time: 6pm — Arrive spm

8

15

22

29

Wednesday

Last Practice
Location: B&G Club
Time: spm to 6pm

16

23

30

Thursday

Game: Phelps
Location: Home
Time: 6pm — Arrive spm

10

17

24

11

18

25

Saturday

12

19

26



5th and 6th Girls Lacrosse 2021 Schedule

Date Time Team Home/Away Location
Tuesday, April 6, 2021 6:30pm Parent Meeting Zoom
Sunday, April 25, 2021 1lam Corning Home Rink

Thursday, April 29, 2021 6pm Whitman Away
Sunday, May 2, 2021 TBD Corning Away
Thursday, May 6, 2021 6pm Penn Yan Away
Monday, May 10, 2021 6pm Whitman Home
Thursday, May 13, 2021 Hold Waterloo Hold
Sunday, May 16, 2021 Hold Fairport Tourney Hold
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 6pm Penn Yan Home
Thursday, May 20, 2021 6pm Mynderse (SF) Away
Sunday, May 23, 2021 12pm Horseheads Away
Tuesday, May 25, 2021 Hold Waterloo Hold
Thursday, May 27, 2021 6pm Phelps (Midlakes) Away
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 6pm Mynderse (SF) Home
Thursday, June 3, 2021 6pm Phelps (Midlakes) Home




